,:7 NaijaHouses

kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

'==}, MaljaHouses

kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

4 gl
o M4 >
On Type Block of
Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Flats / Built

856 days Appartments

Category For Status
Rent Expired

A 3 bedroom flat tastily built at Games village going up for rent for the sum of 3million naira. It is located in a
serene environment. the rooms are spacious with a well done cabinet in the kitchen. It has a back stair case
that is connected through the kitchen.

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

&) NaijaHouses' )

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P1228346076
For Rent
Expired
3000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

W w w w

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 1.1Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 12000000 1.8Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 9000000 1.8Km
By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 45000000 O 2.1Km
Garki, Area 1, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 12000000 2.1Km
lgg);e to Ibeto Hotels, Durumi III, Abuja, Abuja 1 9 1500000 2 3Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000 2.3Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 2.3Km
Anglican church , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 2.3Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1800000 2.3Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 2.3Km
near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 2.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 3500000 2.5Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 2.7Km
8D fﬁ; illlbxbsljljgf:ilsulj:?gr% Christi Schools, #8, 3 3 2700000 2 8Km
Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1800000 2.8Km
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 25000000 2.8Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 3Km
Dakwo District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 3.1Km
g(():?am global, #00, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 9 1 1500000 0 3 1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 3.1Km
lokogoma district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 1800000 3.1Km
gllll?;egé %hopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, 0 6000000 3 1Km
El'l)lllltj;;egé r?hopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, 0 450000 3 1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 3.1Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 800000 3.1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5500000 3.1Km

e e 0 - e . (“'
I'his report has been prepared based o information furnished by sources deemed reliable , howevg ln

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




croc
q IVUIT I )
ion, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
LOKOGOMA, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

in an estate close to road safety office,
galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Suncity estate street., Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Rita Lori, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Pent City Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Brains and Hammers Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wumba district , Wumba, Abuja, Abuja FCT

W w N

W oW O R R O W N R RO

g W W N

g g W N OO

2500000
3500000
3500000
4500000

2000000

5000000

3000000

7000000
4500000
90000000
2000000
70000
6000000
5000000
5000000
3500000
15000000
8000000
4500000

5000000

25000

3500000
4000000

600

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.1Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.3Km

3.3Km

3.4Km

3.5Km

3.9Km
3.9Km
3.9Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.4Km

4.7Km

4.7Km

4.9Km
4.9Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




