

# kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT



#### kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

#### NGN 3,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444 Office: Fax: japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com





#### **Property Details**



A 3 bedroom flat tastily built at Games village going up for rent for the sum of 3million naira. It is located in a serene environment. the rooms are spacious with a well done cabinet in the kitchen. It has a back stair case that is connected through the kitchen.

#### ×





# Property Summary

\*

Property ID:	P1228346076
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	3000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	3
Parking:	3
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

🕅 NaijaHouses

Features

No Records Found





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		1.1Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		12000000		1.8Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		1.8Km
By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000	0	2.1Km
Garki, Area 1, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	12000000		2.1Km
Close to Ibeto Hotels, Durumi III, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	2	1500000		2.3Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		2.3Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.3Km
Anglican church , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.3Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1800000		2.3Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3500000		2.3Km
near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		2.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	5	3500000		2.5Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1000000		2.7Km
8 Area 1 by Sanctus Lumen Christi Schools, #8, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2700000		2.8Km
Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1800000		2.8Km
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	25000000		2.8Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		3Km
Dakwo District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1200000		3.1Km
00 Sam global, #00, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	1	1500000	0	3.1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		3.1Km
lokogoma district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	1800000		3.1Km
Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		3.1Km
Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		450000		3.1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		3.1Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	800000		3.1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5500000		3.1Km
Dakwo district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		<b>r ster</b> k m

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



in goma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		3.1Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		3.2Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		3.2Km
LOKOGOMA, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	4500000		3.3Km
in an estate close to road safety office, galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	2000000		3.3Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		3.4Km
Suncity estate street., Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3000000		3.5Km
Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7000000		3.9Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000		3.9Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	9000000		3.9Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2000000		4.1Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	70000		4.1Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	6000000		4.1Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		4.1Km
Rita Lori , Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		4.2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000		4.2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		4.2Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000		4.2Km
Pent City Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		4.4Km
Brains and Hammers Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	5000000		4.7Km
1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000	600	4.7Km
Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	3500000		4.9Km
Wumba district , Wumba, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4000000		4.9Km





### Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





### Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





## Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# **Property Photos**









